Eco class - III 

4.Forest Growth- MDF (Tropical Dry Deciduous Forests) 
5. Rate of NPV per Ha. - Rs. 12,28,590.00 Lakhs. 

Total Amount ofNPV � 134.69Ha x Rs. 12,28,590.00 = Rs.16,54,78,787.00 

Therefore, you are requested to deposit the amount of Rs.16,54,78,787.00 
(Rupees Sixteen Crore Fifty Four Lakhs Seventy Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Seven) 
only towards Net Present Value over an area 134.69Ha through 'E" payment mode by using web 
portal of http://parivesh.nic.in (Parivesh Portal) of MoEF & CC, CAMPA account vide letter 
under reference and submit the original proof with seal and signature of the issuing bank to this